JF5% Hi A Hh
1 Monday n EH—
2 Tuesday n PNt
3 Wednesday n FEHI=
4 Thursday n EHAY
5 Friday n =Y R
6 Saturday n EHAN
7 Sunday n 2HIH
8 kindergarten n S HMERE
9 preschool ad] ELRTHY
10 children n 12+
11 education n e
12 parents n B
13 day-care n H f HEeH
14 toddler n 255
15 physical ad; S
16 motor ad] 2 FAST
17 father n SR
18 mother n R
19 grandfather n ERER
20 grandmother n lbib]
21 uncle n RURL
22 aunt n ik
23 brother n 5
24 sister n HERTS
25 . FH LB

cousin
%
26 son n 5T
27 daughter n 275
28 infant n BA5
29 literacy IR ET R
73

30 numeracy n e
31 playground n 55
32 doctor n B4
33 nurse n e
34 friend n A&
35 wife n FE+-
36 husband n PN




39

cook
coach

bus driver

mailman

police officer

reporter

salesperson

farmer
fisherman
clerk
waiter
sailor
baby
lady
child
witch
augur
monkey
fish
puppy
0X
COW
chicken
sheep
mouse
tiger
lion
rabbit
dragon
snake
horse
whale
goat
mule
crab
frog
snail
beetle
CIrOW
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

g00se
bear
elephant
umbrella
earth
date
card
germ
coat
skirt
dress
belt
pants
sock
shoe
scarf
parasol
glove
jacket
jeans
brain
thumb
leg
face
finger
foot
toe
eye
hand
arm
head
stomach
shoulder
knuckle
knee
chest
nap

development

sound

| BB BB BB B BB BB BB BB BB BB B B BB BB BB BB BB B BB BB BB

#5
RE
HER
H
~h
e
KA
HT
AR
&
T
T
BET
11
L
TE=
HEE

A7
Nl
5

il

fi
FHE

Al
iR
HE

F
i

PH

=
=13
(SRl ET
&
H
7N
S IE

vy
=g=]



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Sensory
cognitive
public
activity
private
center
flight
shuttle
truck
bicycle
bike
motorbike
self-image
emotion
ability
self-awareness
reaction
hold
chair
sofa
couch
fan
television
table
desk
watch
brush
key
hammer
crown
collar
sachet
trash
drum
food
fruit
vegetable
potato
lemon

adj
adj
adj

adj
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

pear
pineapple
cherry
mango
grape
orange
strawberry
peach
sandwich
chocolate
salad
cookie
candy
sugar
salt
black tea
green tea
soda
bread
toast
milk
juice
water
coffee
tea
ham
cake
cheese
hamburger
Ccgg
rice
noodle
meat
beef
pork
mutton
ice cream

French fries

tomato
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

herb
clock
picture
newspaper
p1ano
violin
guitar
radio
computer
sea
river
mountain
letter
lesson
math
history
art
college
phrase
test
fork
chopsticks
bowl
plate
knife
SCISSOI'S
straw
prick
glass
music
word
sentence
tree
flower
time
notebook
workbook
party
toy
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
201
202
263
2064
265
206
207
208
269
2770

number
lucky
cite
page
happen
joke
cute
welcome
song
English
nail
sight
light
board
match
backwards
sideways
Imitate
separation
anxiety
welght
height
orill
cream
brick
toilet
plug
print
stick
stone
scale
diaper
speech
score
cradle
candle
bubble
buckle
clip
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271 square n EHF
272 circle n
273 cylinder n RS
274 dollar n IT
275 thousand n +
276 million n HiE
277 animal n ENEZ)|
278 about n BRI
279 hour n /INEF
280 Europe n BT
281 France n VA
282 America n *E
283 England n DA
284 Germany n &=
285 Chinese n FEA
286 Japan n HA
287 Canada n JIEN
288 Halloween n S
289 Thanksgiving n ESNE ]
290 Christmas n IR
291 festival n g
292 vacation n [E&E]
293 travel v J&AT
294 celebrate v B
295 nursery n FE5LFT
296 childhood n G EE S HA
297 station n B
298 city n ]
299 house n BT
300 church n A
301 garden n it
302 hospital n Bl
303 supermarket n (AN
304 bookstore n =5
305 post office n %l f5
306 home n X
307 room n Iz
308 living room n HE
309 dinning room n BEE(ER)
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311
312
313
314

315

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347

kitchen
bathroom
bedroom
library
restaurant
department
store
theater
museum
building
window
cellar
stair
alley
ground
street
color
black
white
red
pink
blue
green
gray
yellow
purple
sport
ball
baseball
basketball
soccer
tennis
half
quarter
slice
second
paint
leave
g1ve
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349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

get
cut
practice
ask
answer
save
enjoy
forget
remember
late
run
walk
ride
drive
sSwim
call
take
wear
cry
wash
read
write
study
like
love
want
make
sit
stand
sing
look
spoon
see
try
listen
hear
g0
come

play

< << << << <

jab]
(@
(A
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387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

sleep
eat
drink
spray
cause
fly
teach
buy
sell
open
close
sweep
scan
pause
launch
copy
yawn
mercy
mvention
change
share
swear
strike
cuddle
stretch
glide
dream
pay
say
speak
talk
climb
catch
arrive
smell
smile
work
know

feel
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426
427

429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
447
443
444
445
446
447

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

live
taste
hate
stay
jog
need
spell
help
break
stop
VISit
January
February
march
April
may
June
July
august
September
October
November
December
meter
centimeter
kilometer
mile
gram
minute
cloud
rain
breeze
wind
SNOW
fog
east
south
west
north
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465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492

clean
dirty
beautiful
ugly
wonderful
big
small
tall
thin
heavy
thick
weak
strong
quick
slow
kind
hard
easy
busy
lazy
quiet
No1sy
simple
cheap
expensive
pretty
warm
myopia

adj
adj
adj

adj
adj
adj
adj
adj
adj
adj
adj
adj
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adj
adj
adj

adj
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